
ア　ラ　カルト

- A la carte -

シリアル・ヨーグルト・フルーツ

オークラ伝統の料理

卵料理

サラダ

パン・ロール

お飲み物

Cereal, Yogurt and Fruit

Okura Traditional Dish

Egg Platter with Pork

Salad

Bread and Bakery

Drink

シリアル＜グラノ－ラ＞

シリアル＜コーンフレーク＞

スライスバナナ添え

ミックスベリー添え

フレッシュフルーツヨーグルト

フルーツ盛り合わせ

オークラ伝統のフレンチトーストに
旬のフルーツを添えて
フロマージュ ブランとはちみつ

エッグベネディクト
トリュフ香るオランデーズソース

フライ、ポーチ、スクランブル、ボイル
または　プレーンオムレツ
ベーコン・ソーセージ・ロースハムと温野菜を添えて

彩りサラダ

温野菜

コールドディッシュ
（スモークサーモン・生ハム・チーズを一皿に）

グリルミート盛り合わせ　

モーニングロール　各種 

トースト(２枚)
ホワイト、レーズン または ホールウィート

コーヒー・紅茶

フレッシュハーブティー（ノンカフェイン）

フレッシュジュース（オレンジ・グレープフルーツ）

ジュース（季節のフルーツ・野菜・キャロット）

Cereal < Granola >

Cereal < Cornflakes >  

with Sliced Banana

with Mixed Berries 

Fresh Fruit Yogurt

Assorted Fruit

Okura Traditional French Toast

with Seasonal Fruit

Truffle-flavored Eggs Benedict

Two Eggs

(Fried, Poached, Scrambled, Boiled or Plain Omelet)

with Pork (Bacon, Sausage and Ham) and Vegetables

Vegetable Salad 

Assorted Hot Vegetable

Smoked Salmon, Dry-cured Ham and Cheese

Assorted Grilled Meat

Morning Roll  (1piece） 

Toasts < White, Raisin or Whole Wheat >

Fresh Herbal Tea (Caffeine-free)

Fresh Juice (Orange or Grapefruit Juice)

Seasonal Fruit Juice or Vegetable Juice or Carrot Juice

¥ 1,400

1,100

+ ¥ 500

+ ¥ 900

1,900

3,500

¥ 3,700

4,400

¥ 4,200

¥ 3,000

3,200

3,200

1,800

¥ 600

1,000

¥ 2,100

1,900

1,600

1,200

1個

2枚

¥ 1,900Coffee or Tea カフェラテ・カプチーノ Café Latte or Cappuccino

（消費税・サービス料込）


