ア ラ カルト

- A la carte -

シリアル・ヨーグルト・フルーツ	Cereal, Yogurt and Fruit (消費税・サービス料込)
シリアルくグラノーラ>	Cereal < Granola > ¥ 1,400
シリアル〈コーンフレーク〉	Cereal < Cornflakes > 1,100
スライスバナナ添え	with Sliced Banana $$\pm500
ミックスベリー添え	with Mixed Berries $+$ \upieq 900
フレッシュフルーツヨーグルト	Fresh Fruit Yogurt 1,900
フルーツ盛り合わせ	Assorted Fruit 3,500
オークラ伝統の料理	Okura Traditional Dish
オークラ伝統のフレンチトーストに 旬のフルーツを添えて フロマージュ ブランとはちみつ	Okura Traditional French Toast $$\pm 3,700$$ with Seasonal Fruit
エッグベネディクト トリュフ香るオランデーズソース	Truffle-flavored Eggs Benedict 4,400
卵料理 Egg Platter with Pork	
フライ、ポーチ、スクランブル、ボイル または プレーンオムレツ ベーコン・ソーセージ・ロースハムと温野菜を添えて	Two Eggs § 4,200 (Fried, Poached, Scrambled, Boiled or Plain Omelet) with Pork (Bacon, Sausage and Ham) and Vegetables
サラダ Salad	
彩りサラダ	Vegetable Salad ¥ 3,000
温野菜	Assorted Hot Vegetable 3,200
コールドディッシュ (スモークサーモン・生ハム・チーズを一皿に)	Smoked Salmon, Dry-cured Ham and Cheese 3,200
グリルミート盛り合わせ	Assorted Grilled Meat 1,800
パン・ロール Bread and Bakery	
モーニングロール 各種	Morning Roll (1piece) 1個 ¥600
トースト(2枚) ホワイト、レーズン または ホールウィート	Toasts < White, Raisin or Whole Wheat > 2枚 1,000
お飲み物 Drink	
コーヒー・紅茶 Coffee or Tea ¥1,900 カフェラテ・カプチーノ Café Latte or Cappuccino ¥2,100	
フレッシュハーブティー(ノンカフェイン)	Fresh Herbal Tea (Caffeine-free) 1,900

ジュース(季節のフルーツ・野菜・キャロット) Seasonal Fruit Juice or Vegetable Juice or Carrot Juice $\,$ $1{,}200$

フレッシュジュース(オレンジ・グレープフルーツ)

Fresh Juice (Orange or Grapefruit Juice)

1,600